
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2014 11. Mai 2014

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Elisa Di Raimondo

1 G54.900Amanda Ardemagni 04 SG Lugano 3.0 5.513.700 5.5 14.450 5.5 14.45012.300 3 1 2 2 19.50

2 S54.550Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.513.050 5.5 14.650 5.5 14.65012.200 7 2 1 1 18.50

3 B50.400Layla Beaud 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.511.100 5.5 13.900 5.0 13.25012.150 8 7 3 7
18.00

B50.400Jessica Oledzki 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.011.450 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.60011.600 25 5 4 4
18.00

5 *49.150Maral Kasparyan 04 SG Lugano 3.0 5.012.250 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.45012.050 10 3 14 6
19.00

6 *47.800Larissa Meierhans 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 9.950 5.5 13.450 5.5 12.70011.700 22 10 5 14
18.50

7 *47.350Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.0 9.550 5.5 11.550 5.5 13.85012.400 2 11 11 3 18.00

8 *46.800Nina Filipovic 03 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 8.700 5.5 13.400 5.0 12.75011.950 16 15 6 12
16.50

9 *46.450Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.011.950 5.5 10.900 5.0 11.80011.800 19 4 23 18
18.50

10 *46.400Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.450 5.0 12.400 5.0 13.10012.450 1 22 7 8
17.00

11 *45.500Corina Paglia 04 SG Lugano 3.0 4.011.200 3.5 10.650 5.0 11.70011.950 16 6 24 21
15.50

12 *45.250Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.700 5.0 11.200 5.5 13.10012.250 5 15 16 8
16.00

13 *44.950Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 4.010.450 5.0 10.950 5.0 12.30011.250 46 9 20 17
17.00

14 *44.450Anais Dozio 04 SG Lugano 3.0 3.0 7.650 5.0 11.800 5.0 12.95012.050 10 37 10 11
16.00

15 *44.050Valeria Sennhauser 04 Wil 3.0 3.511.050 4.0 11.000 4.0 10.05011.950 16 8 19 40
14.50

16 *43.850Jana Gera 03 TKV Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 8.650 5.5 11.500 5.5 12.45011.250 46 19 12 15
17.00

17 *43.350Natascha Kammerman 03 Uster 3.0 3.0 8.700 5.0 10.600 5.0 11.80012.250 5 15 25 18
16.00

18 *42.550Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 8.150 4.5 10.950 4.5 11.15012.300 3 28 20 27
16.50

19 *42.100Nina Hefti 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.0 7.850 3.5 9.200 5.5 13.05012.000 14 35 36 10
15.00

20 *42.000Marion Böhlen 04 Wil 3.0 4.0 7.600 4.0 9.400 5.5 13.55011.450 32 39 32 5
16.50

21 *41.650Jana Vogl 04 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.150 5.5 12.200 5.0 10.25012.050 10 50 8 37
16.50

22 *41.600Olympe Mossé 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.650 5.0 10.200 4.5 11.45011.300 43 19 27 24
16.00

23 *41.300June Berger 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 10.600 5.0 10.80011.600 25 24 25 32
16.00

24 *41.200Zoe Dannmeyer 03 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 7.950 3.5 9.950 5.0 11.80011.500 29 33 28 18
14.50

25 *41.050Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.000 4.0 10.60012.050 10 12 39 34
15.50

*41.050Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 8.200 5.0 11.200 4.0 10.70010.950 57 25 16 33
15.00

27 *41.000Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 9.400 3.5 9.100 4.0 10.85011.650 23 12 38 31
14.00

28 *40.950Ilaria Malinverno 04 SG Lugano 3.0 3.0 8.850 4.0 11.200 3.5 10.10010.800 62 14 16 38
13.50

29 *40.150Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 8.600 3.5 7.800 5.5 12.75011.000 54 21 53 12
14.50

*40.150Ciaragh Stocker 03 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.700 3.0 8.750 4.0 11.15011.550 27 15 40 27
12.50

31 *40.000Jade Schläpfer 04 Kutu Bülach 3.0 3.0 7.450 4.0 9.400 4.5 11.60011.550 27 43 32 22
14.50

32 *39.800Laurence Cavegn 03 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 7.200 4.0 9.700 5.0 11.55011.350 40 49 29 23
14.50

33 *39.100Rea Kolly 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 7.050 5.0 10.950 5.0 9.60011.500 29 52 20 42
16.50

34 *38.500Isobel Staal 02 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 7.350 3.5 9.400 5.5 10.30011.450 32 46 32 36
15.00

35 *38.400Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 5.900 5.0 11.450 3.5 9.90011.150 50 65 13 41
15.00

36 38.350Jona Hofstetter 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 6.850 3.5 8.050 5.0 11.35012.100 9 55 48 25
15.00

37 38.300Celia Dupertuis 04 Aigle 3.0 2.5 7.700 4.5 11.300 3.5 8.40010.900 59 36 15 55
13.50

38 38.000Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.5 8.200 4.5 11.30011.250 46 47 47 26
13.50

39 37.800Melanie Da Costa Cova 04 Neerach 3.0 2.5 7.650 3.5 7.700 4.0 11.05011.400 37 37 54 30
13.00

37.450Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.200 3.0 9.200 4.0 11.15010.900 59 62 36 27
12.00

40 37.450Ronja Schläpfer 04 TV Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.150 3.5 7.400 4.0 10.10011.800 19 28 60 38
13.00

42 36.800Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 7.950 3.5 8.500 4.0 9.00011.350 40 33 43 49
13.50

43 36.650Lorena Baumann 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 8.050 3.5 7.900 3.5 9.25011.450 32 30 51 46
12.50

36.650Celia Rapold 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 8.000 3.5 8.650 3.0 8.50011.500 29 31 41 53
12.00

45 36.550Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 7.400 3.5 9.250 3.5 8.15011.750 21 44 35 57
13.00

46 36.400Anouk von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 8.000 3.5 9.550 4.0 8.05010.800 62 31 31 59
13.50
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47 35.600Joana von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 6.600 4.0 9.600 4.0 8.70010.700 66 61 30 52
14.00

48 35.250Carol Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.0 7.850 3.5 9.3009.90074 25 52 44
12.00

49 35.100Sarah Streit 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 6.000 3.5 8.350 4.5 10.35010.400 72 64 44 35
14.00

50 35.000Maya Ochs 03 Aigle 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.0 7.650 4.5 8.45011.400 37 41 55 54
13.00

51 34.900Gianna Verrilli 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.850 3.5 7.950 3.0 8.80011.300 43 55 50 51
12.50

52 34.800Michell Auf der Maur 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 7.150 2.5 7.150 3.5 8.85011.650 23 50 62 50
11.50

53 34.500Sarah Michelle Bessling 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 7.000 3.0 6.950 4.0 9.30011.250 46 53 63 44
13.00

34.500Anna Pasini 04 Uster 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.5 7.650 4.0 9.15011.050 52 58 55 48
13.00

34.500Elena Peritore 04 Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 8.200 3.0 6.300 4.0 9.25010.750 65 25 64 46
13.00

56 33.800Jill Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 7.250 3.0 8.250 3.0 7.15011.150 50 47 46 63
11.50

57 33.500Annouk Kyburz 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 8.000 3.0 7.20010.800 62 41 49 62
12.00

58 33.350Tana Grossenbacher 04 Neerach 3.0 2.5 5.550 3.5 8.550 3.5 8.30010.950 57 70 42 56
12.50

59 33.150Amina Luneno 03 btv Luzern 3.0 2.5 7.600 4.0 7.350 3.0 6.85011.350 40 39 61 65
12.50

60 32.950Askja Glarner 04 Glarnerland 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.5 8.350 3.0 6.90011.050 52 58 44 64
12.00

61 32.650Aylin Bosshard 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 3.5 8.350 5.5 11.950 5.5 12.3500.00075 23 9 16
14.50

62 32.250Selena Ballmer 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 6.650 3.0 7.600 2.5 6.00012.000 14 58 57 69
11.00

63 32.000Lara Renner 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 7.400 3.5 6.150 3.0 8.00010.450 71 44 65 60
12.00

64 31.100Noelia Lyrer 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 5.700 2.5 5.000 4.0 9.50010.900 59 68 72 43
12.00

65 30.700Leonie Pittet 03 Basel BTV 3.0 2.0 5.850 3.5 7.500 2.5 6.75010.600 68 66 59 66
11.00

66 29.750Norea Niggli 04 Glarnerland 3.0 1.5 4.900 3.5 7.600 2.5 5.95011.300 43 72 57 70
10.50

67 29.650Nina Bur 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.550 2.5 5.650 3.5 8.10010.350 73 70 68 58
11.00

68 28.450Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 6.050 3.5 6.150 2.5 4.80011.450 32 63 65 71
11.50

69 28.400Rahel Gwerder 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 5.750 2.5 3.300 3.0 7.90011.450 32 67 75 61
10.50

70 27.800Leonie Mauchle 03 Uster 3.0 2.5 7.000 3.0 5.700 3.0 4.10011.000 54 53 67 73
11.50

71 26.950Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 4.400 2.5 5.400 2.0 6.65010.500 69 73 70 67
9.50

72 26.350Deborah Schmid 04 Uster 3.0 2.5 6.700 2.5 4.200 2.0 4.05011.400 37 57 73 74
10.00

73 26.300Mey Fokas 03 BTV Bern 3.0 1.5 3.500 2.5 5.450 2.0 6.35011.000 54 74 69 68
9.00

74 23.700Cristina Barrero 02 btv Luzern 3.0 1.5 3.450 3.5 5.100 2.0 4.45010.700 66 75 71 72
10.00

75 21.700Rosalind Rogers 04 NKL Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 5.600 1.5 3.650 0.1 1.95010.500 69 69 74 75
6.60

P2 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Meisterin:  Elisa Di Raimondo

Patronat

1 G46.400Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.450 5.0 12.400 5.0 13.10012.450 1 22 7 8
17.00

2 S42.550Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 8.150 4.5 10.950 4.5 11.15012.300 3 28 20 27
16.50

3 B41.050Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.000 4.0 10.60012.050 10 12 39 34
15.50
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